Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH

Size Code (see dimensions table for details)
Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
IDC Rating
175
L
G
H
Case Size L H G
NCN-PC 3.5 1.5 1.5
NCN-PA 4.4 2.0 2.0
LAND PATTERN DIMENSIONS (mm)
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NCN-P Series
Wire-wound Ferrite Chip Power Inductor
Last Updated 6/6/2025.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Part Number
Standard Values - NCN-PC Size (2.5 x 2.0x 1.8mm)
Inductance Value
(µH) @ 1MHz
Value
Tolerance
DC Resistance
(Ω) ±30%
DC Current
(mA max)
Q
(ref)
SRF
(MHz ref.)
Test Freq.
L/Q (MHz)
NCN-PC1R0_TR475F 1.0 K, M 0.14 1000 20 300 7.96
NCN-PC1R5_TR435F 1.5 K, M 0.18 890 20 250 7.96
NCN-PC2R2_TR390F 2.2 K, M 0.27 730 20 200 7.96
NCN-PC3R3_TR340F 3.3 K, M 0.44 570 20 100 7.96
NCN-PC4R7_TR285F 4.7 K, M 0.57 500 20 60 7.96
NCN-PC6R8_TR275F 6.8 K, M 0.92 390 20 55 7.96
NCN-PC100_TR210F 10 K, M 1.69 360 15 40 2.52
NCN-PC150_TR175F 15 K, M 2.20 250 20 35 2.52
NCN-PC220_TR160F 22 K, M 2.80 200 20 20 2.52
NCN-PC330_TR120F 33 K, M 4.20 150 20 18 2.52
IDC 1: DL<10% DT<20°C, IDC 2: DL<30% DT<40°C
Part Number
Standard Values - NCN-PA Size (3.2 x 2.5 x 2.2mm)
Inductance Value
(µH) @ 1MHz
Value
Tolerance
DC Resistance
(Ω) ±30%
DC Current
(mA max)
Q
(ref)
SRF
(MHz ref.)
Test Freq.
L/Q (MHz)
NCN-PA1R0MTR1000F 1.0 M 0.055 1700 15 300 7.96
NCN-PA1R5MTR830F 1.5 M 0.095 1400 15 200 7.96
NCN-PA2R2MTR770F 2.2 M 0.115 1200 15 100 7.96
NCN-PA3R3MTR690F 3.3 M 0.16 1000 15 80 7.96
NCN-PA4R7MTR620F 4.7 M 0.20 900 15 70 7.96
NCN-PA6R8MTR530F 6.8 M 0.27 700 15 38 7.96
NCN-PA100KTR450F 10 K 0.36 600 15 30 2.52
NCN-PA150KTR390F 15 K 0.56 500 15 26 2.52
NCN-PA220KTR300F 22 K 0.77 400 15 21 2.52
NCN-PA330KTR240F 33 K 1.10 350 15 17 2.52
NCN-PA470KTR180F 47 K 1.64 250 15 14 2.52
NCN-PA680KTR140F 68 K 2.80 200 15 12 2.52
NCN-PA101KTR120F 100 K 3.70 150 20 10 7.96
NCN-PA151KTR100F 150 K 6.10 125 20 8 7.96
NCN-PA221KTR80F 220 K 8.40 100 20 7 7.96
NCN-PA331KTR70F 330 K 12.3 90 20 6 7.96
IDC 1: DL<10% DT<20°C, IDC 2: DL<30% DT<40°C
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.